
Other Charges (C)
Legal & Documentation 

PRICE SHEET

Area Sft

Block No

Flat No

Facing

Basic Cost for Sft

Total Sale Consideration (A)

Extras (B)
Car Parkings

Car Parking Charges

TSSPDCL & SB Charges 

Infrastructures Development Charges

(Club Facillities, Power back up & STP)

Payment Schedule
Booking Amount

On AOS with in 20 Days from booking

On Completion of Flat

On Possession (B+C)

Date

10000

1 No

200000

120000

180000

500000

2,00,000

20%

8000%

510000

2160

D

103

West

6200

13392000

11-Nov-23

This Price is valid till 7 days for the date of issue


