

	Date	11-Nov-23
PRICE SHEET		
Area Sft		2160
Block No		D
Flat No		103
Facing		West
Basic Cost for Sft		6200
Total Sale Consideration (A)		13392000
Extras (B)		
Car Parkings		1 No
Car Parking Charges		200000
TSSPDCL & SB Charges		120000
Infrastructures Development Charges		180000
(Club Facillities, Power back up & STP)		
		500000
Other Charges (C)		
Legal & Documentation		10000
Payment Schedule		
Booking Amount		2,00,000
On AOS with in 20 Days from booking		20%
On Completion of Flat		8000%
On Possession (B+C)		510000